CS-326 Series Blades
Used in the following Artos machines:
CS-326
Mechtrix Corporation • W147 N9461 Held Drive, Menomonee Falls, WI 53051 • Tel (262) 255-6555 • sales@mechtrix.com 1 of 9
Available CS-326 Blade Form Geometries Include:
© 2020 Mechtrix Corporation
Continued on Next Page
Straight Jacket
SpecialtySteel-CutMulti-Conductor
V-StyleFull-RadiusM-Series®Universal
Mechtrix CS-326 Universal Stripping and Cut-off Blades
Mechtrix OEM
Part Number (in) (mm) Part Number
CS326MCR-30 Strip Blade 20875 - - 137470-1
CS326MCR-20 Strip Blade 20941 - - 137470-2
CS326CL Cut-off Blade 20876 - - 136064
Mechtrix Description Blade Form Diameter
Mechtrix CS-326 M-Series® Blades (30° Angle)
Mechtrix OEM
Part Number (in) (mm) Part Number
CS326M-0.3-30 Strip Blade 40600 0.0118 0.3 -
CS326M-0.4-30 Strip Blade 40601 0.0158 0.4 -
CS326M-0.5-30 Strip Blade 40602 0.0197 0.5 -
CS326M-0.6-30 Strip Blade 29415 0.0236 0.6 -
CS326M-0.7-30 Strip Blade 24759 0.0276 0.7 -
CS326M-0.8-30 Strip Blade 30460 0.0315 0.8 -
CS326M-0.9-30 Strip Blade 40603 0.0354 0.9 -
CS326M-1.0-30 Strip Blade 30459 0.0394 1.0 -
CS326M-1.1-30 Strip Blade 40604 0.0433 1.1 -
CS326M-1.2-30 Strip Blade 26869 0.0472 1.2 -
CS326M-1.3-30 Strip Blade 27049 0.0512 1.3 -
CS326M-1.4-30 Strip Blade 26509 0.0551 1.4 -
CS326M-1.5-30 Strip Blade 33913 0.0591 1.5 -
CS326M-1.6-30 Strip Blade 37046 0.0630 1.6 -
CS326M-1.7-30 Strip Blade 27390 0.0669 1.7 -
CS326M-1.8-30 Strip Blade 36002 0.0709 1.8 -
CS326M-1.9-30 Strip Blade 26697 0.0748 1.9 -
Mechtrix Description Blade Form Diameter
CS326M-2.0-30 Strip Blade 27707 0.0787 2.0 -
CS326M-2.1-30 Strip Blade 35845 0.0827 2.1 -
CS326M-2.2-30 Strip Blade 40605 0.0866 2.2 -
CS326M-2.3-30 Strip Blade 30492 0.0906 2.3 -
CS326M-2.4-30 Strip Blade 29635 0.0945 2.4 -
CS-326 Series Blades
Used in the following Artos machines:
CS-326
Mechtrix Corporation • W147 N9461 Held Drive, Menomonee Falls, WI 53051 • Tel (262) 255-6555 • sales@mechtrix.com 2 of 9
© 2020 Mechtrix Corporation
Continued on Next Page
Mechtrix CS-326 M-Series® Blades (30° Angle) (continued)
Mechtrix OEM
Part Number (in) (mm) Part NumberMechtrix Description Blade Form Diameter
CS326M-2.6-30 Strip Blade 40607 0.1024 2.6 -
CS326M-2.7-30 Strip Blade 30264 0.1063 2.7 -
CS326M-2.8-30 Strip Blade 24832 0.1102 2.8 -
CS326M-2.9-30 Strip Blade 37047 0.1142 2.9 -
CS326M-3.0-30 Strip Blade 37648 0.1181 3.0 -
CS326M-3.1-30 Strip Blade 31375 0.1221 3.1 -
CS326M-3.2-30 Strip Blade 26871 0.1260 3.2 -
CS326M-3.3-30 Strip Blade 40608 0.1299 3.3 -
CS326M-3.4-30 Strip Blade 28748 0.1339 3.4 -
CS326M-3.5-30 Strip Blade 31175 0.1378 3.5 -
CS326M-3.6-30 Strip Blade 31558 0.1417 3.6 -
CS326M-3.7-30 Strip Blade 31558 0.1457 3.7 -
CS326M-3.8-30 Strip Blade 30779 0.1496 3.8 -
CS326M-3.9-30 Strip Blade 29911 0.1535 3.9 -
CS326M-4.0-30 Strip Blade 31380 0.1575 4.0 -
CS326M-4.1-30 Strip Blade 40609 0.1614 4.1 -
CS326M-4.2-30 Strip Blade 27360 0.1654 4.2 -
CS326M-4.3-30 Strip Blade 31376 0.1693 4.3 -
CS326M-4.4-30 Strip Blade 26992 0.1732 4.4 -
CS326M-5.1-30 Strip Blade 33274 0.2008 5.1 -
CS326M-5.2-30 Strip Blade 40610 0.2047 5.2 -
CS326M-5.3-30 Strip Blade 31176 0.2087 5.3 -
CS326M-5.4-30 Strip Blade 34830 0.2126 5.4 -
CS326M-5.5-30 Strip Blade 34818 0.2165 5.5 -
CS326M-4.5-30 Strip Blade 31377 0.1772 4.5 -
CS326M-4.6-30 Strip Blade 31204 0.1811 4.6 -
CS326M-4.7-30 Strip Blade 26300 0.1850 4.7 -
CS326M-4.8-30 Strip Blade 26038 0.1890 4.8 -
CS326M-4.9-30 Strip Blade 31381 0.1929 4.9 -
CS326M-5.0-30 Strip Blade 34537 0.1969 5.0 -
CS326M-5.6-30 Strip Blade 31382 0.2205 5.6 -
CS326M-5.7-30 Strip Blade 31383 0.2244 5.7 -
CS326M-5.8-30 Strip Blade 34817 0.2284 5.8 -
CS326M-5.9-30 Strip Blade 28396 0.2323 5.9 -
CS326M-2.5-30 Strip Blade 40606 0.0984 2.5 -
CS326M-6.0-30 Strip Blade 26774 0.2362 6.0 -
CS326M-6.1-30 Strip Blade 40611 0.2402 6.1 -
CS326M-6.2-30 Strip Blade 31205 0.2441 6.2 -
CS326M-6.3-30 Strip Blade 24607 0.2480 6.3 -
CS326M-6.4-30 Strip Blade 25118 0.2520 6.4 -
CS326M-6.5-30 Strip Blade 40612 0.2559 6.5 -
CS326M-6.6-30 Strip Blade 26776 0.2598 6.6 -
CS326M-6.7-30 Strip Blade 40613 0.2638 6.7 -
CS326M-6.8-30 Strip Blade 34149 0.2677 6.8 -
CS326M-6.9-30 Strip Blade 38055 0.2717 6.9 -
CS326M-7.0-30 Strip Blade 31711 0.2756 7.0 -
CS326M-7.1-30 Strip Blade 31207 0.2795 7.1 -
CS326M-7.2-30 Strip Blade 35457 0.2835 7.2 -
CS326M-7.3-30 Strip Blade 31206 0.2874 7.3 -
CS326M-7.4-30 Strip Blade 26775 0.2913 7.4 -
CS326M-7.5-30 Strip Blade 26573 0.2953 7.5 -
CS326M-7.6-30 Strip Blade 40614 0.2992 7.6 -
CS326M-7.7-30 Strip Blade 40615 0.3032 7.7 -
CS326M-7.8-30 Strip Blade 40616 0.3071 7.8 -
CS326M-7.9-30 Strip Blade 34005 0.3110 7.9 -
CS326M-8.0-30 Strip Blade 33528 0.3150 8.0 -
CS326M-8.1-30 Strip Blade 28397 0.3189 8.1 -
CS326M-8.2-30 Strip Blade 40617 0.3228 8.2 -
CS326M-8.3-30 Strip Blade 32233 0.3268 8.3 -
CS326M-8.4-30 Strip Blade 24620 0.3307 8.4 -
CS326M-8.5-30 Strip Blade 35681 0.3346 8.5 -
CS326M-8.6-30 Strip Blade 40618 0.3386 8.6 -
CS326M-8.7-30 Strip Blade 34006 0.3425 8.7 -
CS326M-8.8-30 Strip Blade 33473 0.3465 8.8 -
CS326M-8.9-30 Strip Blade 40619 0.3504 8.9 -
CS326M-9.0-30 Strip Blade 40620 0.3543 9.0 -
CS326M-9.1-30 Strip Blade 32234 0.3583 9.1 -
CS326M-9.2-30 Strip Blade 26698 0.3622 9.2 -
CS326M-9.3-30 Strip Blade 34768 0.3661 9.3 -
CS326M-9.4-30 Strip Blade 24608 0.3701 9.4 -
CS326M-9.5-30 Strip Blade 40621 0.3740 9.5 -
CS326M-9.6-30 Strip Blade 40622 0.3780 9.6 -
CS326M-9.7-30 Strip Blade 40623 0.3819 9.7 -
CS326M-9.8-30 Strip Blade 40624 0.3858 9.8 -
CS326M-9.9-30 Strip Blade 36261 0.3898 9.9 -
CS326M-10.0-30 Strip Blade 40625 0.3937 10.0 -
CS-326 Series Blades
Used in the following Artos machines:
CS-326
Mechtrix Corporation • W147 N9461 Held Drive, Menomonee Falls, WI 53051 • Tel (262) 255-6555 • sales@mechtrix.com 3 of 9
© 2020 Mechtrix Corporation
Mechtrix CS-326 M-Series® Blades (30° Angle) (continued)
Mechtrix OEM
Part Number (in) (mm) Part NumberMechtrix Description Blade Form Diameter
Mechtrix CS-326 Full Radius Blades (20° Angle)
Mechtrix OEM
Part Number (in) (mm) Part NumberMechtrix Description Blade Form Diameter
CS326-1.1-20 Strip Blade 40633 0.0433 1.1 -
CS326-1.2-20 Strip Blade 22546 0.0472 1.2 137684-047
CS326-1.3-20 Strip Blade 40634 0.0512 1.3 -
CS326-1.4-20 Strip Blade 23482 0.0551 1.4 137684-055
CS326-1.5-20 Strip Blade 40635 0.0591 1.5 -
CS326-0.3-20 Strip Blade 40626 0.0118 0.3 -
CS326-0.4-20 Strip Blade 40627 0.0158 0.4 -
CS326-0.5-20 Strip Blade 40628 0.0197 0.5 -
CS326-0.6-20 Strip Blade 40629 0.0236 0.6 -
CS326-0.7-20 Strip Blade 40630 0.0276 0.7 -
CS326-0.8-20 Strip Blade 40631 0.0315 0.8 -
CS326-0.9-20 Strip Blade 40632 0.0354 0.9 -
CS326-1.0-20 Strip Blade 22545 0.0394 1.0 137684-039
Continued on Next Page
CS-326 Series Blades
Used in the following Artos machines:
CS-326
Mechtrix Corporation • W147 N9461 Held Drive, Menomonee Falls, WI 53051 • Tel (262) 255-6555 • sales@mechtrix.com 4 of 9
© 2020 Mechtrix Corporation
Mechtrix CS-326 Full Radius Blades (20° Angle) (continued)
Mechtrix OEM
Part Number (in) (mm) Part NumberMechtrix Description Blade Form Diameter
Continued on Next Page
CS326-1.6-20 Strip Blade 22146 0.0630 1.6 -
CS326-1.7-20 Strip Blade 23483 0.0669 1.7 137684-067
CS326-4.1-20 Strip Blade 37870 0.1614 4.1 137684-160
CS326-4.2-20 Strip Blade 21434 0.1654 4.2 -
CS326-1.8-20 Strip Blade 22144 0.0709 1.8 -
CS326-1.9-20 Strip Blade 40636 0.0748 1.9 -
CS326-2.0-20 Strip Blade 23486 0.0787 2.0 137684-078
CS326-2.1-20 Strip Blade 22143 0.0827 2.1 -
CS326-2.2-20 Strip Blade 22145 0.0866 2.2 -
CS326-2.3-20 Strip Blade 23487 0.0906 2.3 137684-090
CS326-2.4-20 Strip Blade 22142 0.0945 2.4 -
CS326-2.5-20 Strip Blade 21411 0.0984 2.5 -
CS326-2.6-20 Strip Blade 22575 0.1024 2.6 137684-102
CS326-2.7-20 Strip Blade 40637 0.1063 2.7 -
CS326-2.8-20 Strip Blade 40638 0.1102 2.8 -
CS326-2.9-20 Strip Blade 21412 0.1142 2.9 137684-112
CS326-3.0-20 Strip Blade 21125 0.1181 3.0 -
CS326-3.1-20 Strip Blade 22141 0.1221 3.1 -
CS326-3.2-20 Strip Blade 21410 0.1260 3.2 137684-125
CS326-3.3-20 Strip Blade 40639 0.1299 3.3 -
CS326-3.4-20 Strip Blade 23340 0.1339 3.4 -
CS326-3.5-20 Strip Blade 22553 0.1378 3.5 -
CS326-3.6-20 Strip Blade 21413 0.1417 3.6 137684-140
CS326-3.7-20 Strip Blade 21124 0.1457 3.7 -
CS326-3.8-20 Strip Blade 21409 0.1496 3.8 -
CS326-3.9-20 Strip Blade 23488 0.1535 3.9 137684-152
CS326-4.0-20 Strip Blade 40640 0.1575 4.0 -
CS326-4.3-20 Strip Blade 37871 0.1693 4.3 137684-170
CS326-4.4-20 Strip Blade 22095 0.1732 4.4 137684-175
CS326-4.5-20 Strip Blade 21406 0.1772 4.5 -
CS326-5.1-20 Strip Blade 23766 0.2008 5.1 -
CS326-5.2-20 Strip Blade 22576 0.2047 5.2 -
CS326-5.3-20 Strip Blade 22150 0.2087 5.3 -
CS326-5.4-20 Strip Blade 40643 0.2126 5.4 -
CS326-5.5-20 Strip Blade 21408 0.2165 5.5 -
CS326-5.6-20 Strip Blade 21942 0.2205 5.6 137684-220
CS326-5.7-20 Strip Blade 40644 0.2244 5.7 -
CS326-5.8-20 Strip Blade 31658 0.2284 5.8 -
CS326-5.9-20 Strip Blade 40645 0.2323 5.9 -
CS326-4.6-20 Strip Blade 20251 0.1811 4.6 -
CS326-4.7-20 Strip Blade 40641 0.1850 4.7 -
CS326-4.8-20 Strip Blade 40642 0.1890 4.8 -
CS326-4.9-20 Strip Blade 22151 0.1929 4.9 -
CS326-5.0-20 Strip Blade 30774 0.1969 5.0 -
CS326-6.0-20 Strip Blade 22149 0.2362 6.0 -
CS326-6.1-20 Strip Blade 23489 0.2402 6.1 137684-240
CS326-6.2-20 Strip Blade 40646 0.2441 6.2 -
CS-326 Series Blades
Used in the following Artos machines:
CS-326
Mechtrix Corporation • W147 N9461 Held Drive, Menomonee Falls, WI 53051 • Tel (262) 255-6555 • sales@mechtrix.com 5 of 9
© 2020 Mechtrix Corporation
Mechtrix CS-326 Full Radius Blades (20° Angle) (continued)
Mechtrix OEM
Part Number (in) (mm) Part NumberMechtrix Description Blade Form Diameter
CS326-6.3-20 Strip Blade 22148 0.2480 6.3 -
CS326-6.4-20 Strip Blade 31659 0.2520 6.4 -
CS326-6.5-20 Strip Blade 40647 0.2559 6.5 -
CS326-6.6-20 Strip Blade 23991 0.2598 6.6 137684-260
CS326-6.7-20 Strip Blade 21407 0.2638 6.7 -
CS326-7.1-20 Strip Blade 23992 0.2795 7.1 137684-280
CS326-7.2-20 Strip Blade 40649 0.2835 7.2 -
CS326-7.3-20 Strip Blade 20253 0.2874 7.3 -
CS326-7.4-20 Strip Blade 40650 0.2913 7.4 -
CS326-7.5-20 Strip Blade 21405 0.2953 7.5 -
CS326-7.6-20 Strip Blade 31738 0.2992 7.6 -
CS326-7.7-20 Strip Blade 22006 0.3032 7.7 -
CS326-7.8-20 Strip Blade 40651 0.3071 7.8 -
CS326-7.9-20 Strip Blade 40652 0.3110 7.9 -
CS326-8.0-20 Strip Blade 40653 0.2362 8.0 -
CS326-8.1-20 Strip Blade 20254 0.2795 8.1 -
CS326-8.2-20 Strip Blade 40654 0.2835 8.2 -
CS326-6.9-20 Strip Blade 32995 0.2717 6.9 -
CS326-7.0-20 Strip Blade 40648 0.2756 7.0 -
CS326-6.8-20 Strip Blade 20252 0.2677 6.8 -
CS326-8.3-20 Strip Blade 40655 0.2874 8.3 -
CS326-8.4-20 Strip Blade 40656 0.2913 8.4 -
CS326-8.5-20 Strip Blade 40657 0.2953 8.5 -
CS326-8.6-20 Strip Blade 22147 0.2992 8.6 -
CS326-8.7-20 Strip Blade 40658 0.3032 8.7 -
CS326-8.8-20 Strip Blade 40659 0.3071 8.8 -
CS326-8.9-20 Strip Blade 31660 0.3110 8.9 -
CS326-9.0-20 Strip Blade 40660 0.2362 9.0 -
CS326-9.1-20 Strip Blade 40661 0.2795 9.1 -
CS326-9.2-20 Strip Blade 40662 0.2835 9.2 -
CS326-9.3-20 Strip Blade 40663 0.2874 9.3 -
CS326-9.4-20 Strip Blade 40664 0.2913 9.4 -
CS326-9.5-20 Strip Blade 40665 0.2953 9.5 -
CS326-9.6-20 Strip Blade 40666 0.2992 9.6 -
CS326-9.7-20 Strip Blade 40667 0.3032 9.7 -
CS326-9.8-20 Strip Blade 40668 0.3071 9.8 -
CS326-9.9-20 Strip Blade 40669 0.3110 9.9 -
CS326-10.0-20 Strip Blade 20255 0.2362 10.0 -
CS326-10.1-20 Strip Blade 40670 0.2795 10.1 -
CS326-10.2-20 Strip Blade 40671 0.2835 10.2 -
CS326-10.3-20 Strip Blade 40672 0.2874 10.3 -
CS326-10.4-20 Strip Blade 40673 0.2913 10.4 -
CS326-10.5-20 Strip Blade 40674 0.2953 10.5 -
CS326-10.6-20 Strip Blade 40675 0.2992 10.6 -
CS326-10.7-20 Strip Blade 31661 0.3032 10.7 -
CS-326 Series Blades
Used in the following Artos machines:
CS-326
Mechtrix Corporation • W147 N9461 Held Drive, Menomonee Falls, WI 53051 • Tel (262) 255-6555 • sales@mechtrix.com 6 of 9
© 2020 Mechtrix Corporation
Continued on Next Page
Mechtrix CS-326 Full Radius Blades (30° Angle)
Mechtrix OEM
Part Number (in) (mm) Part Number
CS326-0.3-30 Strip Blade 40676 0.0118 0.3 -
CS326-0.4-30 Strip Blade 40677 0.0158 0.4 -
CS326-0.5-30 Strip Blade 40678 0.0197 0.5 -
CS326-0.6-30 Strip Blade 26660 0.0236 0.6 -
CS326-0.7-30 Strip Blade 30232 0.0276 0.7 -
CS326-0.8-30 Strip Blade 31858 0.0315 0.8 -
Mechtrix Description Blade Form Diameter
CS326-0.9-30 Strip Blade 24753 0.0354 0.9 -
CS326-1.0-30 Strip Blade 23490 0.0394 1.0 137685-039
CS326-1.1-30 Strip Blade 24756 0.0433 1.1 -
CS326-1.2-30 Strip Blade 23491 0.0472 1.2 137685-047
CS326-1.3-30 Strip Blade 26710 0.0512 1.3 -
CS326-1.4-30 Strip Blade 23492 0.0551 1.4 137685-055
CS326-1.5-30 Strip Blade 40679 0.0591 1.5 -
CS326-1.6-30 Strip Blade 22132 0.0630 1.6 -
CS326-1.7-30 Strip Blade 23493 0.0669 1.7 137685-067
CS326-1.8-30 Strip Blade 22130 0.0709 1.8 -
CS326-1.9-30 Strip Blade 24747 0.0748 1.9 -
CS326-2.0-30 Strip Blade 23494 0.0787 2.0 137685-078
CS326-2.1-30 Strip Blade 22129 0.0827 2.1 -
CS326-2.2-30 Strip Blade 22131 0.0866 2.2 -
CS326-2.3-30 Strip Blade 23495 0.0906 2.3 137685-090
CS326-2.4-30 Strip Blade 22128 0.0945 2.4 -
CS326-2.5-30 Strip Blade 22126 0.0984 2.5 -
CS326-2.6-30 Strip Blade 23496 0.1024 2.6 137685-102
CS326-2.7-30 Strip Blade 27165 0.1063 2.7 -
CS326-2.8-30 Strip Blade 27116 0.1102 2.8 -
CS326-2.9-30 Strip Blade 23497 0.1142 2.9 137685-112
CS326-3.0-30 Strip Blade 32389 0.1181 3.0 -
CS326-3.1-30 Strip Blade 22127 0.1221 3.1 -
CS326-3.2-30 Strip Blade 23498 0.1260 3.2 137685-125
CS326-3.3-30 Strip Blade 27799 0.1299 3.3 137685-130
CS326-3.4-30 Strip Blade 34048 0.1339 3.4 -
CS326-3.5-30 Strip Blade 36439 0.1378 3.5 -
CS326-3.6-30 Strip Blade 22125 0.1417 3.6 137685-140
CS326-3.7-30 Strip Blade 24780 0.1457 3.7 -
CS326-3.8-30 Strip Blade 40680 0.1496 3.8 -
CS326-3.9-30 Strip Blade 23499 0.1535 3.9 137685-152
CS326-4.0-30 Strip Blade 24785 0.1575 4.0 -
CS326-4.1-30 Strip Blade 27190 0.1614 4.1 -
CS326-4.2-30 Strip Blade 27191 0.1654 4.2 -
CS326-4.3-30 Strip Blade 23530 0.1693 4.3 -
CS326-4.4-30 Strip Blade 22420 0.1732 4.4 137685-175
CS326-4.5-30 Strip Blade 27193 0.1772 4.5 -
CS326-4.6-30 Strip Blade 32916 0.1811 4.6 -
CS326-4.7-30 Strip Blade 24774 0.1850 4.7 -
CS326-4.8-30 Strip Blade 30420 0.1890 4.8 137685-190
CS326-4.9-30 Strip Blade 22139 0.1929 4.9 -
CS-326 Series Blades
Used in the following Artos machines:
CS-326
Mechtrix Corporation • W147 N9461 Held Drive, Menomonee Falls, WI 53051 • Tel (262) 255-6555 • sales@mechtrix.com 7 of 9
© 2020 Mechtrix Corporation
Continued on Next Page
Mechtrix CS-326 Full Radius Blades (30° Angle) (continued)
Mechtrix OEM
Part Number (in) (mm) Part NumberMechtrix Description Blade Form Diameter
CS326-5.0-30 Strip Blade 23531 0.1969 5.0 -
CS326-5.1-30 Strip Blade 22541 0.2008 5.1 137685-200
CS326-5.6-30 Strip Blade 22422 0.2205 5.6 137685-220
CS326-5.7-30 Strip Blade 40682 0.2244 5.7 -
CS326-5.8-30 Strip Blade 27760 0.2284 5.8 -
CS326-5.2-30 Strip Blade 24773 0.2047 5.2 -
CS326-5.3-30 Strip Blade 22138 0.2087 5.3 -
CS326-5.4-30 Strip Blade 23883 0.2126 5.4 -
CS326-5.5-30 Strip Blade 27194 0.2165 5.5 -
CS326-5.9-30 Strip Blade 36289 0.2323 5.9 -
CS326-6.0-30 Strip Blade 22137 0.2362 6.0 -
CS326-6.1-30 Strip Blade 22421 0.2402 6.1 137685-240
CS326-6.2-30 Strip Blade 28915 0.2441 6.2 -
CS326-6.3-30 Strip Blade 22136 0.2480 6.3 -
CS326-6.4-30 Strip Blade 35958 0.2520 6.4 -
CS326-6.5-30 Strip Blade 24248 0.2559 6.5 -
CS326-6.6-30 Strip Blade 24252 0.2598 6.6 -
CS326-6.7-30 Strip Blade 22134 0.2638 6.7 -
CS326-6.8-30 Strip Blade 27197 0.2677 6.8 -
CS326-6.9-30 Strip Blade 27196 0.2717 6.9 -
CS326-7.0-30 Strip Blade 34750 0.2756 7.0 -
CS326-7.1-30 Strip Blade 24783 0.2795 7.1 -
CS326-7.2-30 Strip Blade 36290 0.2835 7.2 -
CS326-7.3-30 Strip Blade 22135 0.2874 7.3 -
CS326-7.4-30 Strip Blade 24770 0.2913 7.4 -
CS326-7.5-30 Strip Blade 33871 0.2953 7.5 -
CS326-7.6-30 Strip Blade 24816 0.2992 7.6 -
CS326-7.7-30 Strip Blade 40683 0.3031 7.7 -
CS326-7.8-30 Strip Blade 33872 0.3071 7.8 -
CS326-7.9-30 Strip Blade 24808 0.3110 7.9 -
CS326-8.0-30 Strip Blade 27198 0.3150 8.0 -
CS326-8.1-30 Strip Blade 22423 0.3189 8.1 137685-320
CS326-8.2-30 Strip Blade 24818 0.3228 8.2 -
CS326-8.3-30 Strip Blade 24806 0.3268 8.3 -
CS326-8.4-30 Strip Blade 24858 0.3307 8.4 -
CS326-8.5-30 Strip Blade 33532 0.3346 8.5 -
CS326-8.6-30 Strip Blade 22133 0.3386 8.6 137685-340
CS326-8.7-30 Strip Blade 25386 0.3425 8.7 -
CS326-8.8-30 Strip Blade 40684 0.3465 8.8 -
CS326-8.9-30 Strip Blade 24081 0.3504 8.9 -
CS326-9.0-30 Strip Blade 40685 0.3543 9.0 -
CS326-9.1-30 Strip Blade 23249 0.3583 9.1 137685-360
CS326-9.2-30 Strip Blade 24698 0.3622 9.2 -
CS326-9.3-30 Strip Blade 24789 0.3661 9.3 -
CS326-9.4-30 Strip Blade 40686 0.3701 9.4 -
CS326-9.5-30 Strip Blade 38103 0.3740 9.5 -
CS-326 Series Blades
Used in the following Artos machines:
CS-326
Mechtrix Corporation • W147 N9461 Held Drive, Menomonee Falls, WI 53051 • Tel (262) 255-6555 • sales@mechtrix.com 8 of 9
© 2020 Mechtrix Corporation
Mechtrix CS-326 Full Radius Blades (30° Angle)
Mechtrix OEM
Part Number (in) (mm) Part NumberMechtrix Description Blade Form Diameter
CS326-9.6-30 Strip Blade 24801 0.3780 9.6 -
CS326-9.7-30 Strip Blade 23993 0.3819 9.7 137685-380
CS326-9.8-30 Strip Blade 40687 0.3858 9.8 -
CS326-9.9-30 Strip Blade 36291 0.3898 9.9 -
CS326-10.0-30 Strip Blade 40688 0.3937 10.0 -
CS326-10.1-30 Strip Blade 24797 0.3976 10.1 -
CS326-10.2-30 Strip Blade 24697 0.4016 10.2 -
CS326-10.3-30 Strip Blade 40689 0.4055 10.3 -
CS326-10.4-30 Strip Blade 40690 0.4094 10.4 -
CS326-10.5-30 Strip Blade 40691 0.4134 10.5 -
CS326-10.6-30 Strip Blade 40692 0.4173 10.6 -
CS326-10.7-30 Strip Blade 24792 0.4213 10.7 -
Artos CS-326 Straight Blades
Mechtrix Blade Form Diameter OEM
Part Number (in) (mm) Part Number
CS326SC Straight Strip Blade 22555 - - -
Mechtrix Description
Artos CS-326 V-Style Blades
V-Style Blades are available for the CS-326 machines.
Please Contact Mechtrix for Assistance
Artos CS-326 Jacket Blades
Jacket Blades are available for the CS-326 machines.
Please Contact Mechtrix for Assistance
CS-326 Series Blades
Used in the following Artos machines:
CS-326
Mechtrix Corporation • W147 N9461 Held Drive, Menomonee Falls, WI 53051 • Tel (262) 255-6555 • sales@mechtrix.com 9 of 9
© 2020 Mechtrix Corporation
Artos CS-326 Specialty Blades
Specialty Blades are available for the CS-326 machines.
Please Contact Mechtrix for Assistance
Artos CS-326 Steel-Cut Blades
Mechtrix Blade Form Diameter OEM
Part Number (in) (mm) Part Number
CS326 Steel-Cut V-Blade 35950 - - -
CS326 Steel-Cut Shear Blade 35951 - - -
Mechtrix Description
Artos CS-326 Multi-Conductor Blades
Multi-Conductor Blades are available for the CS-326 machines.
Please Contact Mechtrix for Assistance